*® Thermal

HEALTH SERVICES
WELLNESS PROCEDURES
BEAUTY TREATMENTS

RESERVATION

Balneo reception 2nd floor from 8 am to 6 pm
® 2216 (from the room), 359 002 216 (outside the hotel)

www.hotelthermal.cz



Wellness Treatments

Aromatherapy massage - partial 20 min
Hot stone massage 50 min
Reflex foot massage 20 min
Honey massage 50 min
Relaxing face massage 20 min

Wellness Treatments With Robeus Cosmetics

Anticellulite massage with thermoactive cream

40 min

Robeus I
Exclusive antistress and relaxing treatment 50 min
(peeling & serum & massage) HAPPINESS
Regenerating massage with mud wrap 50 min
from the Dead Sea REGENERATION
Slimmi d anti-cellulit ith softe-

imming and anti-cellulite massage with softe 50 min

ning wrap SLIMMING

Wellness Treatments With Babor Cosmetics

Antistress oil body massage 50 min
Intense cream wrap for energy and hydration 30 min
Intense facial treatment according to skin type 90 min
Intense cream wrap for skin firming 30 min
Facial treatment according to skin type 60 min
Relaxing body massage for skin firming 30 min
Intense cream wrap for energy and hydration 30 min
Salt and oil body scrub 20 min
Salt and oil body scrub with massage 50 min
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700 CZK

1300 CzK

590 CZK

1100 CzZK

590 CZK

1500 CZK

1600 CZK

1500 CZK

1600 CZK

1500 CZK
1250 CzZK
2500 CzZK
1250 CzZK
1950 CZK
1250 CZK
1250 CZK
1100 CzZK
2100 CZK



BABOR exclusive facial treatment for women and men

HSR lifting & firming

Luxurious lifting facial treatment to reduce all types of wrinkles with special HSR
Sheet Mask

Collagen medical routine
Special collagen facial treatment to smooth, tighten and firm the skin with the
Biomatrix Mask

Regeneration medical routine
Intensive regeneration and renewal of facial skin using Biogen Plant extract and a
special Silver Foil Mask

Microbiomic detox routine
Deep cleansing and detoxifying facial treatment with manual and ultrasonic
cleansing and an Alginate Mask

Hydra routine
Instant deep hydration and nourishment of facial skin with red algae extract and
hyaluronic acid

Calming routine
Facial treatment to soothe sensitive and stressed skin while calming irritation and
redness

Eye zone routine
An effective treatment of the eye area that reduces wrinkles, dark circles and
puffiness

Gentleman routine
Special hydrating and regenerating facial treatment for men

Babor Face Mask

Instrumental cosmetic treatment

Radiofrequency lifting

Instrumental skin treatment to stimulate collagen and elastin production

Hydrofacial
Instrumental skin treatment for deep hydration, brightening and smoothing of fine
lines

Biolifting facial
Instrumental anti-aging-electroporation, radiofrequency, cryotherapy-hydrates, lifts,
reduces wrinkles and increases collagen and elastin production

Additional care

Eyebrow grooming
Eyebrow colouring

Eyelash colouring
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75 min

75 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

30 min

60 min

15 min

30 min

60 min

90 min

15 min
15 min

20 min

2900 CZK
2900 CzK
2500 CZK
2100 CZK
2100 CZK
2100 CZK

1500 CZK

2100 CZK

500 CZK

1700 CZK

2500 CzK

2900 CZK

300 CzK
300 CzK
500 CZK



Medical Free Sale Treatments

Thermal bath in mineral water + relax

Calmonal bath + relax

Bath with hemp extract + relax
Hydroxeur + relax

Pearl bath + relax

Whirlpool bath + relax
Carbonated bath + relax

Foot whirlpool bath
Underwater massage + relax
Scottish shower

Classical massage - partial
Classical massage - full body
Dry hydromassage bed

Dry carbon dioxide bath
Paraffin hand wrap

Salt chamber
Oxygenotherapy
Myostimulator

Exercise in the pool

NEW

Group therapeutic physical exercise

Nordic Walking

Lymphatic drainage - machine
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15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15+ 10 min

15 min

15+ 10 min

8 min

20 min

40 min

20 min

30 min

20 min

45 min

50 min

15 min

25 min

25 min

120 min

30 min

—_

440 CZK

550 CZK

550 CZK

590 CZK

480 CZK

480 CZK

590 CzK

300 CZK

690 CZK

440 CZK

590 CZK

050 CzK

430 CZK

490 CZK

290 CZK

290 CZK

450 CZK

550 CZK

310 CZK

250 CZK

500 CZK

350 CZK



@ Health Services

Medical examination with consultation 1250 CzK
Medical check-up examination 550 CZK
Complete laboratory examination 1100 CzK
Control laboratory examination / blood group test 550 CZK
Laboratory examination T3; T4; TSH 750 CZK
Laboratory examination PSA 660 CZK
Laboratory examination INR 275 CZK
Measuring of glucose with glucose meter 275 CZK
Examination by a nurse 200 CZK
Application of own injection (1x) 200 CzK
ECG 330 CZK
BP control on the client request 100 CZK
Medicine prescription on the client request (1 prescription) 200 CZK
Confirmation on provided treatments 130 CZK
Change of procedures plan on the request of a client 250 CZK

Nutritional therapist consultation with body composition analysis

500 CZK
(weight, fat, basal metabolism)
Check-up body composition analysis 250 CZK
Outpatient Treatment
Outpatient treatment for 6 days 10240 CZK
Additional day purchased 1490 CzZK

The minimum duration of outpatient treatment is six days, and it requires an initial
medical examination with a consultation (included in the price). Based on the
current health condition, the doctor will determine a treatment plan that includes
3 procedures per day. Outpatient treatment does not include wellness procedures.

www.hotelthermal.cz



® Treatments on Medical Prescript

Reflexology massage 20 min
Individual therapeutic exercise 20 min
Pneumoacupuncture

Laser 6 min
Ultrasound 6 min
Magnetotherapy 20 min
Endo-vaco 10 min
Inhalation with mineral water 15 min
Peloid compress - max. 4 spots 20 min
Peat bath in mineral water + relax 15+ 10 min

690 CZK
600 CZK
350 CZK
350 CZK
350 CZK
310 CZK
310 CZK
310 CzK
600 CZK
650 CZK

All of the above procedures can be performed after a prior medical examination and

consultation, see Health Services.
@ Booking on site (2nd floor)

@ SPA HOTEL THERMAL | @ @spahotelthermal | www.hotelthermal.cz

Valid until 31. 12. 2025, prices subject to change.
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