

# HEALTH SERVICES WELLNESS PROCEDURES BEAUTY TREATMENTS

#### RESERVATION



### Wellness Treatments

Aromatherapy massage - partial	20 min	700 CZK
Hot stone massage	50 min	1 300 CZK
Reflex foot massage	20 min	590 CZK
Honey massage	50 min	1 100 CZK
Relaxing face massage	20 min	590 CZK

### Wellness Treatments With Robeus Cosmetics

Anticellulite massage with thermoactive cream Robeus	40 min	1 500 CZK
Exclusive antistress and relaxing treatment (peeling & serum & massage) HAPPINESS	50 min	1 600 CZK
Regenerating massage with mud wrap from the Dead Sea REGENERATION	50 min	1 500 CZK
Slimming and anti-cellulite massage with softe- ning wrap SLIMMING	50 min	1 600 CZK

### Wellness Treatments With Babor Cosmetics

Antistress oil body massage	50 min	1 500 CZK
Intense cream wrap for energy and hydration	30 min	1 250 CZK
Intense facial treatment according to skin type	90 min	2 500 CZK
Intense cream wrap for skin firming	30 min	1 250 CZK
Facial treatment according to skin type	60 min	1 950 CZK
Relaxing body massage for skin firming	30 min	1 250 CZK
Intense cream wrap for energy and hydration	30 min	1 250 CZK
Salt and oil body scrub	20 min	1 100 CZK
Salt and oil body scrub with massage	50 min	2 100 CZK

## BABOR exclusive facial treatment for women and men

NEW

HSR lifting & firming Luxurious lifting facial treatment to reduce all types of wrinkles with special HSR Sheet Mask	75 min	2 900 CZK
<b>Collagen medical routine</b> Special collagen facial treatment to smooth, tighten and firm the skin with the Biomatrix Mask	75 min	2 900 CZK
<b>Regeneration medical routine</b> Intensive regeneration and renewal of facial skin using Biogen Plant extract and a special Silver Foil Mask	60 min	2 500 CZK
<b>Microbiomic detox routine</b> Deep cleansing and detoxifying facial treatment with manual and ultrasonic cleansing and an Alginate Mask	60 min	2 100 CZK
<b>Hydra routine</b> Instant deep hydration and nourishment of facial skin with red algae extract and hyaluronic acid	60 min	2 100 CZK
<b>Calming routine</b> Facial treatment to soothe sensitive and stressed skin while calming irritation and redness	60 min	2 100 CZK
<b>Eye zone routine</b> An effective treatment of the eye area that reduces wrinkles, dark circles and puffiness	30 min	1 500 CZK
Gentleman routine Special hydrating and regenerating facial treatment for men	60 min	2 100 CZK
Babor Face Mask	15 min	500 CZK
Instrumental cosmetic treatment		NEW
Radiofrequency lifting Instrumental skin treatment to stimulate collagen and elastin production	30 min	1 700 CZK
<b>Hydrofacial</b> Instrumental skin treatment for deep hydration, brightening and smoothing of fine lines	60 min	2 500 CZK
<b>Biolifting facial</b> Instrumental anti-aging-electroporation, radiofrequency, cryotherapy-hydrates, lifts, reduces wrinkles and increases collagen and elastin production	90 min	2 900 CZK
Additional care		NEW
Eyebrow grooming	15 min	300 CZK
Eyebrow colouring	15 min	300 CZK
Eyelash colouring	20 min	500 CZK

### Medical Free Sale Treatments

Thermal bath in mineral water + relax		15 + 10 min	440 CZK
Calmonal bath + relax		15 + 10 min	550 CZK
Bath with hemp extract + relax		15 + 10 min	550 CZK
Hydroxeur + relax		15 + 10 min	590 CZK
Pearl bath + relax		15 + 10 min	480 CZK
Whirlpool bath + relax		15 + 10 min	480 CZK
Carbonated bath + relax		15 + 10 min	590 CZK
Foot whirlpool bath		15 min	300 CZK
Underwater massage + relax		15 + 10 min	690 CZK
Scottish shower		8 min	440 CZK
Classical massage - partial		20 min	590 CZK
Classical massage - full body		40 min	1 050 CZK
Dry hydromassage bed	NEW	20 min	430 CZK
Dry carbon dioxide bath		30 min	490 CZK
Paraffin hand wrap		20 min	290 CZK
Salt chamber		45 min	290 CZK
Oxygenotherapy		50 min	450 CZK
Myostimulator		15 min	550 CZK
Exercise in the pool		25 min	310 CZK
Group therapeutic physical exercise		25 min	250 CZK
Nordic Walking		120 min	500 CZK
Lymphatic drainage - machine		30 min	350 CZK

### Health Services

Medical examination with consultation	1 250 CZK
Medical check-up examination	550 CZK
Complete laboratory examination	1 100 CZK
Control laboratory examination / blood group test	550 CZK
Laboratory examination T3; T4; TSH	750 CZK
Laboratory examination PSA	660 CZK
Laboratory examination INR	275 CZK
Measuring of glucose with glucose meter	275 CZK
Examination by a nurse	200 CZK
Application of own injection (1×)	200 CZK
ECG	330 CZK
BP control on the client request	100 CZK
Medicine prescription on the client request (1 prescription)	200 CZK
Confirmation on provided treatments	130 CZK
Change of procedures plan on the request of a client	250 CZK
Nutritional therapist consultation with body composition analysis (weight, fat, basal metabolism)	500 CZK
Check-up body composition analysis	250 CZK

#### **Outpatient Treatment**

Outpatient treatment for 6 days	10 240 CZK
Additional day purchased	1 490 CZK

The minimum duration of outpatient treatment is six days, and it requires an initial medical examination with a consultation (included in the price). Based on the current health condition, the doctor will determine a treatment plan that includes 3 procedures per day. Outpatient treatment does not include wellness procedures.

### Treatments on Medical Prescript

Reflexology massage	20 min	690 CZK
Individual therapeutic exercise	20 min	600 CZK
Pneumoacupuncture		350 CZK
Laser	6 min	350 CZK
Ultrasound	6 min	350 CZK
Magnetotherapy	20 min	310 CZK
Endo-vaco	10 min	310 CZK
Inhalation with mineral water	15 min	310 CZK
Peloid compress - max. 4 spots	20 min	600 CZK
Peat bath in mineral water + relax	15 + 10 min	650 CZK

All of the above procedures can be performed after a prior medical examination and consultation, see Health Services.

Booking on site (2nd floor)

#### ● SPA HOTEL THERMAL | ● @spahotelthermal | www.hotelthermal.cz



Valid until 31. 12. 2025, prices subject to change.